RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

¥ear MakniMadel Vehicls ldentitication

b b CHA 670A HP36288

"#/ \ \ SHoek Mo PO Licanse Tag  |[Customer| Telephons
o) -

22979
| Gand | OpCods I7] A Description [ Ouantity | List | Het | Total
Type: cCOoM RO Open Date: 04/05/16 Meter In: 2010
"001 PM360 <
F PERFORMED PM360 INSPECTION
L L LABOR
LABOR
Subtotal charges this section
002 BLOW OUT RADIATOR
D CLEAN DIRT OUT OF RADIATOR
FWASHED OUT RADIATOR
L L LABOR
LABOR
Subtotal charges this section
003 ENGINE OIL & FILTER
D CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTERS
F DRAINED OIL FROM MOTOR AND REPLACED OIL FILTER. REFILLED WITH
OlL
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 504594D1 FILTER ELE
P 790345980 15W 40 OIL
P 243-1559 BELT
v P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
004 COMPLETE LUBE SERVICE
D GREASE ENTIRE MACHINE AND LUBE ALL CHAINS
F GREASED ALL GREASE FITTINGS AND OILED ALL CHAINS
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 79014728 GREASE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
. Subtotal charges this section
005 CHANGE ENGINE COOLANT
D CHANGE ENGINE COOLANT PER 500 HOUR RECOMMENDATION
F DRAINED COOLANT AND REPLACED WITH NEW COOLANT.
L L LABOR
LABOR

Inngebu 0% _saaiaay " W ik

P 79022729 COOLANT-EG
P *DISCOUNT 10%

Ciopyeghit el 214 HEE Sysioms

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE page 1 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Ing-uich_saricpg 11a gkl

Year MakeMode| Vehicle Identification
CHA 670A HP36288
Stack Mo PO Licanss Tag !cunnmef Telephona
22979 .
\Cond | OpCode [7] Descriptlan | ousntity | List | het | Total
Subtotal charges this section
006 CHANGE FUEL FILTERS
g D CHANGE FUEL FILTERS AND BLEED SYSTEM PER 500 HOUR
RECOMMENDATION
F REMOVED FUEL FILTERS AND INSTALLED NEW. AND BLEED SYSTEM.
L L LABOR
LABOR
P AG121852 FUEL FILTE
P 539363D1 FUEL FILTE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
007 CHANGE CAB FILTERS
D CHANGE ALL CAB FILTERS AND BLOW OUT COMPARTMENTS
F REMOVED OLD FILTER AND CLEANED OUT FILTER HOUSING. INSTALLED
MNEW FILTER
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71393892 FILTER ELE
P *DISCOUNT 10% .
Subtotal charges this section
oos ENGINE AIR FILTERS
D CHANGE ENGINE AIR FILTERS AND BLOW DIRT OUT OF CANNISTERS
v F REMOVED OLD FILTERS, CLEANED HOUSING AND INSTALL NEW FILTERS.
F
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71368961 FILTER ELE
P 71368962 FILTER ELE
P “‘DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
009 FINAL DRIVE SERVICE
D CHANGE OIL IN FINAL DRIVES PER 500 HOUR RECOMMENDATION
F DRAINED OIL OUT OF BOTH FINAL DRIVES. CLEANED DRAIN PLUGS AND
FILLED WITH OIL.
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 79014723P 80-90 BULK
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
00 TRANSMISSION SERVICE

Cogmiighit i 2014 HIE Snbarns

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE page 2 of 14



] 1 1 ] 1

| Gond | OpCode

I7] Descriplion | cuantity | List

Todal

011

012

013

e ach_sarcepg e yias

D DRAIN, FLUSH AND REFILL TRANSMISSION PER 500 HOUR
RECOMMENDATION

FDRAINED OIL OUT OF TRANSMISSION CLEANED UP DRAIN HOLE AND
REFILLED.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 70925919 O-RING-X 3

P 79014723P 80-90 BULK

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section

ROTOR GEARBOX SERVICE

D SERVICE ROTOR GEARBOX AND REPLACE OIL PER 500 HOUR
RECOMMENDATION

F DRAINED OLD OIL FROM GEAR BOX.(NOTE: OIL WAS VERY OLD AND NOT
CHANGED IN A WHILE) CLEANED DRAIN PLUGS AND REFILLED WITH OIL.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 79014723P 80-90 BULK
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
HYDRAULIC SERVICE
D CHANGE HYDRAULIC FILTERS INCLUDING RESEVOIR BREATHER AND TOP
OFF OIL LEVEL PER 500 HOUR RECOMMENDATION

F DRAINED HYDRAULIC OIL FROM RESERVOIR. PULLED OLD FILTERS OFF.
INSTALLED NEW FILTERS AND FILLED WITH OIL.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 104309W91 ELEMENT

P 79014715Q 821XL QT

P 112887W1 BREATHER C

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section

HYDROSTAT SERVICE

D CHANGE HYDROSTATIC TRANSMISSION FILTER PER 250 HOUR
RECOMMENDATION

F REMOVED OLD FILTER AND INSTALLED NEW.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 104309W91 ELEMENT
P *DISCOUNT 10%

Coprighl b 2014 HEE Fplang

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

page 3 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Yaar Kakatodal Vahlche Idemilication
CHA 670A HP36288
Siock No PO License Tag  |customerl Telephone
22979
[zona] OpCaode [] Dascription [ ouamiy | List | [T | Total

Subtotal charges this section
-DH FEEDERHOUSE CYLINDERS
D REPLACE FEEDERHOUSE LIFT CYLINDER, CUSTOMER HAS ALREADY
PURCHASED AND WILL PROVIDE NEW CYLINDER

FREMOVED HYDRAULIC HOSES. DROVE PINS OUT, HAD TO TORCH ONE OUT
DUE TO BEING WORN OUT SO BAD. INSTALLED NEW CYLINDER AND PINS.
L L LAEOR
LABOR
P 71364016 CYLINDER P
P 63834 ROLL PIN-1
P 79023090 CLEANER/BR
P CH3K-0360 O-RING-16.
P 70933818 FLAT WASHE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
P COTTERPIN COTTER PIN
P 22UH80 LKW 3/8
Subtotal charges this section
015 FUEL PRIMER PUMP
D FUEL PRIMER PUMP IS COLLECTING DIRT, RESEAL OR REPLACE

FREMOVED OLD PRIMER PUMP, CLEANED SURFACE AND INSTALLED NEW
PUMP.
L L LABOR
LABOR
> FUEL PRIMER PUMP AND GASKET
P OTHER PARTS
P OTHER PARTS
subtotal charges tnis secuon
016 CHOPPER ASSEMBLY
D REPLACE WORN CHOPPER ASSEMBLY AND KNIVES

F REMOVED OLD CHOPPER ASSEMBLY AND ESTIMATED NEEDED REPAIRS.
DETERMINED THAT THE CHOPPER ASSEMBLY NEEDED REPLACED. INSTALLED
NEW CHOPPER AND DRIVE PULLEY.
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71409833 CHOPPER
P 363905X1 CARRIAGE B
P 71315780 SENSOR COL
P 71391021 SENSOR
P 3009492X1 HEX HEAD B
P 70930389 P-CLIP-8.5
P ACP0039260 COMPOUND-T S
Caopgign el 2014 405 Sy

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE page 4 of 14

g Fukch_ g i 108 TialE



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Wear

MakaTidedel

Yehicle ldenilfication

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stock No

PO

Tag  |Customer] Telephong
|

22979

Kl | Description |

Quantity

Mt | Total

o7

018

Fg-hul_GaeiapgT Aenplste

P *DISCOUNT 10%

P 3HEES NUT 5/16

P 2DA91 LKW 5/16

P 3HDX3 FLNUT 5/16

P 1JY72 FLWSH 5/16

P 1JY33 FLWASH 3/8

P 26LHG69 NYLOCK 3/8

P 2CA86 BOLT 5/16

P KEYSTOCK KEYSTOCK

P 2DAB9 LKWASH 1/4

P 3HDX4 FLNUT 3/8

P 23KZ56 BOLT 3/8

P 1JY74 FLW 3/8

P 2CA50 BOLT 1/4

P 1JY70 FLW 1/4

P 4FCA9 HEXNUT 1/4
116082W1 PULLEY

P FARM PARTS

MAIN DRIVE IDLER

Subtotal charges this section

D REPLACE PLASTIC BUSHING IN IDLER TENSIONER FOR MAIN DRIVE BELT

FREMOVED NUT FOR IDLER TENSIONER AND REMOVED RUBBER AND BUSHING.
REPLACED NUT AND BUSHING. TIGHTENED TO SPEC.

L LABOR

LABOR
P 70924095 SPRING NUT
P 71194262 BUSHING-13
P *DISCOUNT 10%

HEADER DRIVE PULLEYS

Subtotal charges this section

D RESEAL HEADER DRIVE PULLEYS. THEY ARE SEEPING OIL FROM MIDDLE

JEOPARDIZING BELTS

F REMOVED PULLEYS AND DISASSEMBLED. CLEANED PARTS. INSTALLED NEW

SEALS AND INSTALLED BACK ON COMBINE.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 71399483 HUB
P 70926647 BACKUP RIN
P 70923831 O-RING-3/1
P 70923828 O-RING-31
P 71382985 ADAPTER
P 71382055 SPACER

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

oy B #0114 HE5 Syadamd

page 5 of 14



RO: 12721P

Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

¥aar

MakeiMaodel

Vehicle identification

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stock Mo

PO Licanss Tag  |Customes|

22979

[ cana| DpCeode

[T] Description

Guantity | List | Het

Telephone

Todal |

019

Ing-huich_sericepg | Somplde

P 353062X1 RETAINING

P 353724X1 HEX HEAD B
P 70917861 FLAT WASHE
P 70923584 O-RING-0.1

P 70923577 O-RING-1/8

P 70923813 O-RING-1/8

P 70927745 RETAINING

P 71304362 BUSHING-14
P AG523061 FLAT WASHE
P AG100676 FLAT WASHE
P 71173857 THRUST WAS
P 71161396 THRUST BEA
P 79023090 CLEANER/BR
P 79014728 GREASE

P *DISCOUNT 10%

P 23KZ51 BOLT 1/4

P 1JY29 FLWASH 1/4

P RETRING RING RETAI

P 22UH84 LKW 5/8

ROTOR INLET HOUSING

Subtotal charges this section

D REPLACE LOWER SECTION OF ROTOR INLET HOUSING

FIN ORDER TO GET TO THE INLET HOUSING | HAD TO REMOVED FAN DRIVE
BELT, THE IDLER PULLEY AND ACTUATOR. THEN COULD REACH FROM THE
SIDE TO ACCESS THE BOLTS. REMOVED ALL THE BOLTS FOR THE INLET
HOUSING. LOOSED 2 HYDRAULIC LINES TO SLIDE THE HOUSING OUT THE
RIGHT HAND SIDE. THEN STUCK THE NEW ONE IN THE SIDE TO LINE UP
AND START THE BOLTS. THE CORNER OF THE UPPER HOUSING WAS WORE
AND NEEDED WELDED. TIGHTEN ALL THE BOLTS AND REASSEMBLED THE

HYDRAULIC LINES AND FAN DRIVE.
L LABOR

LABOR
P 71409996 PLATE
P 353691X1 HEX HEAD B
P Y704734 FLANGE LOC
P 353678X1 HEX CAP SC
P Y704726 FLANGE LOC
P 71409970 FLOOR PANE
P 353691X1 HEX HEAD B
P 30289PF FLAT WASHE
P 42907PF LOCK WASHE
P 70537291 SNAP FASTE
P *DISCOUNT 10%

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

Coopmyrg sl ) 2014 HEE Grswne

page 6 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

¥ ar Make!Madel Vghlzie identilication

CHA 670A HP36288

Stock Na PO Licenss Tag slomer]| Tedephone

22979

[Cond | OpCode

7] Description [ ocuantly | List | Mat | Total |

020

021

022

023

¥ e D T s

P 23KZ64 BOLT 716
P 23KZ55 BOLT 3/8
P 22TC06 BOLT 3/8
P 1JY33 FLWASH 3/8
Subtotal charges this section
VALVE BLOCK LEAK
D REPLACE ORINGS AS NEEDED TO REPAIR OIL LEAK ON SAUR DANFOSS
VALVE (RH SIDE OF MACHINE)

F REMOVED THE HYDRAULIC HOSES FROM THE FIRST 3 VALVES, AND
REMOVED VALVE. INSPECTED FOR DAMAGE TO 3RD VALVE AND RESEALED
IT AND REASSEMBLED IN REVERSE ORDER.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 79023090 CLEANER/ER

P *DISCOUNT 10%

P 400361X1 O-RING-8.9

P 70924048 O-RING-1/1

P 70927974 O RING

P 70923841 O-RING-.07

P 70921205 O-RING-.09

P 70926356 O RING-NO

P 70935902 O RING

P CH3K-0360 O-RING-16.

P 70928232 RING

Subtotal charges this section
SIEVE FRAME BROKE OUT
D REPAIR CRACKS IN SIEVE FRAME

L LABOR
LABOR
Subtotal charges this section
FEEDERHOUSE TENSIONER
D REPLACE BEARING IN FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE TENSIONER PULLEY

F REMOVED OLD IDLER PULLEY AND INSTALLED NEW ONE
L LABOR
LABOR
P 71309766 IDLER PULL T
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
FEEDERHOUSE CHAIN
D REPLACE FEEDERHOUSE CONVEYOR CHAIN AND SPROCKETS

Capyright (61 30714 HEE Syoeme

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE page 7 of 14



RO
Invoice:

: 12721P

Preview

COD Date: 06/09/2016

Yaar

KakaModel Viehlchke ldentilicalion

CHA 670A HP36288

Giook Mo

P Licenas Tag  |customer] Telephane

22979

| cond] OpCodea

il Deseription

Buantity | List I Hed I

Total

024

lawyduich_Sef a1 O

F REMOVED SINGLE POINT FROM FEEDER HOUSE. REMOVED BELT ON RIGHT
HAND SIDE REMOVED BOTH PINS. REMOVED BOTH HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS.
SET ON CHERRY PICKER AND PULLED FROM COMBINE. REMOVED CHAIN AND
SHAFT. CLEANED UP SHAFT AND INSTALLED NEW SPROCKETS AND SLIP
CLUTCH. INSTALLED NEW CHAIN AND ASSEMBLED IN REVERSE ORDER.

L LABOR
LABOR
P 71449017 CHAIN
P 116108W1 SPROCKET-1
P 375111X1 NUT
P 70911255 SETSCREW-1
P 2563800W1 CLUTCH JAW
P 71399511 SPROCKET-3
P 1659650W1 COMPRESS.
P 1659630W1 CLUTCH JAW
P 1717640W1 WASHER
P 71154722 BALL BEARI
P ACP0039260 COMPOUND-T
P 71149896 OFFSET LIN
P DX12330501 #60CH BULK
P 70914584 CHAIN LINK
P DC7233P LINK,CHAIN
P DX12330501 #60CH BULK
P 2DA91 LKW 5/16
P 1JY33 FLWASH 3/8
P *DISCOUNT 10%

ELEVATOR CHAINS

D TIGHTEN ELEVATOR CHAINS TO PROPER TENSION

Subtotal charges this section

F LOOSENED BOLTS FOR TENSIONER AND TIGHTENED CHAIN TO SPEC. AND

RETIGHTEN BOLTS
L LAEOR
LABOR

SHAKER DRIVE BELT

D REPLACE PITMAN SHAKER DRIVE BELT

F REPLACED SHAKER DRIVE BELT

L LABOR

LABOR
P 71390199 V-BELT-256
P *DISCOUNT 10%

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

Subtotal charges this section

Subtotal charges this section

Caperighi j) 204 H3E Gnders

page & of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Yaar

Ma ke Madel

Vehlcle Identilication

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stack Ha

PO

Licensa

Tedephone

Tag _[Customer]
T T

22979

[Cond | OpCode

TT] Description | ouanthy | List | Net

Total |

026

027

o028

029

meg-hag vecsn |l wndak

RH BACK DOOR STOP
D REPLACE RIGHT HAND BACK DOOR STOP

F PULLED SHIELD OFF. DRILLED THE RIVET OUT AND INSTALLED NEW
LATCH AND PUT SHIELD BACK ON COMBINE.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 354057X1 SPLIT PIN-

P 700711557 FLAT WASHE

P 71398912 ROD

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section

LH ROTOR SHIELD LATCH

DREPLACE LATCH ON LEFT HAND ROTOR SHIELD

F REMOVE ROTOR SHIELD, AND DRILL RIVET OUT. INSTALLED THE NEW
LATCH AND REASSEMBLED.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 70537291 SNAP FASTE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
SEPARATOR FAN BELT
D REPLACE SEPARATOR VARIABLE SPEED FAN DRIVE BELT

F BACKED OFF TENSIONER AND REMOVED BELT. INSTALLED NEW BELT AND
TIGHTENED TO SPEC.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 71394352 VAR SPEED

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section

RETURN GRAIN ELEVATOR

D REPLACE RETURN GRAIN ELEVATOR DRIVE BELT

F REMOVED SHIELDS AND SENSOR WIRE. LOOSENED BELT AND INSTALLED
NEW BELT. REASSEMBLED IN REVERSE ORDER.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 71385801 V-BELT-278

P *DISCOUNT 10%

P 1J¥78 FLW 1/2

P COTTERPIN COTTER PIN
Subtotal charges this section

Cagywighi £e) 5024 KB Sy udarn

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

page 9 of 14



RO: 12721P

Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Yaar

MalaM ool

Vehicle ldantiization

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stock Mo

PO License

Customer|

Telephane

22979

Description

Il

Ouantity | List | [

Total |

031

032

033

034

Imrg-huich_servai | el ne

ENGINE VALVE ADJUSTMENT

D ADJUST ENGINE VALVE BACKLASH PER 1000 HOUR RECOMMMENDATION

FREMOVED VALVE COVER, CLEAN THE SURFACE THAT THE GASKET SITS ON.
TURN MOTOR TO TDC AND ADJUSTED THE VALVES AND THEN TURN IT 360
DEGREES AND ADJUST THE REST. INSTALL NEW GASKET AND TIGHTEN

VALVE COVER.
L LABOR

LABOR

VALVE COVER CASKET
P 79023090 CLEANER/ER

CONCAVE CLEARANCE

DUDTOLEI CNArges uns souuwi

D CHECK AND ADJUST CONCAVE CLEARANCE PER 50 HOUR RECOMMENDATION

F ADJUSTED CONCAVE CLEARANCE PER SPEC
L LABOR
LABOR

CYLINDER BEATER BARS
D REPLACE CLINDER BEATER BARS

Subtotal charges this section

F REMOVED FEEDER HOUSE. REMOVED OLD WEAR BARS AND INSTALLED NEW

BARS AND REASSEMBLED IN REVERSE ORDER.
L LABOR

LABOR
P 71393101 BEATER FLI
P 364224X1 CARRIAGE B
P Y705046 LOCK WASHE
P 704031 HEX NUT-1/
P *DISCOUNT 10%
P 23KZ56 BOLT 3/8
P 1JY33 FLWASH 3/8
P 26LH69 NYLOCK 3/8

CHAIN SERVICE
D ADJUST TENSION ON ALL CHAINS PER SPEC

F ADJUSTED ALL CHAINS TO SPEC
L LABOR
LABOR

ROTARY SCREEN BELT
D REPLACE ROTARY SCREEN DRIVE BELT

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

UDIDIE] CNAarges s scuuun

Subtotal charges this section

Cagyrighi =) 2088 HBS 3y ive

page 10 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Wear

Malke/Madel

Vehicle Identification

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stack Mo

Licenga

Tag

Custamer|

Telephone

22979

[cona | GpCode

I7] Description |  cuantity

Total |

035

036

037

larg Sutch_seredii]] | EERRAN

FREMOVED SCREEN BELT SPRING AND REMOVED OLD BELT. INSTALLED NEW
BELT AND REINSTALLED SPRING.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 71396754 V-BELT

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section

ROTOR DISCHARGE PLATES

D REPLACE ROTOR DISCHARGE PLATES

F REMOVED OLD PLATES AND INSTALLED NEW ONES.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 71411718 PLATE
P 70923473 HEX HEAD B
P Y705046 LOCK WASHE
P Y705046 LOCK WASHE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this gection
ROTOR HARDWARE INSPECTION
D INSPECT ROTOR HARDWARE AND RETORQUE AS NEEDED

F UPON INSPECTION | FOUND THAT THE FLIGHTING WAS BENT WITCH
CAUSED THE BOLT TO SHEER OFF. | HAD TO HEAT UP THE FLIGHTING
AND BENT IT BACK. EXTRACTED THE BOLT AND INSTALLED A NEW ONE.

L LABOR
LABOR

P 47972PF BOLT UNC-A

P Y705533 FLAT WASHE

P *DISCOUNT 10%

Subtotal charges this section
FRONT ROTOR ELEMENTS
D REPLACE FRONT ROTOR THRASHING ELEMENTS

F REMOVED SHIELD AROUND ROTOR AND REMOVED ELEMENTS. INSTALLED NEW
ELEMENTS AND THE SHIELD.
L LABOR
LABOR
P 2497273W91 PARTS PACK
P 700706463 HEX HEAD B
P 353771X1 FLAT WASHE
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section

Eoopright [£] 304 HR3 Fyrene

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

page 11 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

Wear Make/Madel Yehicle Identilication
CHA 670A HP36288
Stack No PO Licanse Tag  |Customer| Tebzphone
I I
22979
[Gand | OpCods 7] Description |  ovantty | List Het | Tetal ]
038 REPLACE SHOE FRAME
D REPLACE SHOE FRAME ASSEMBLY. REPAIR AND ADJUST SHOE AND CHAFFER p
g AS NEEDED
F REMOVED OLD SHOE FRAME ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLED NEW UPPER SHOE
FRAME. INSTALLED NEW BEARINGS AND SEALS. ADJUSTED SHAKER ARM
PER SPEC. NOTE: INSTALLED UPGRADED SHOE FRAME WITH LARGER
CASCADE PAN.
L L LABOR
LABOR

g haick_pnvicaog! Jampil

P 71420245 FRAME

P 71391805 TIE ROD

P WR10193 BOLT

P 71465011 CORN CHAFF
P 1501043W91 BEARING W/
P 71308770 KIT, BEARI

P 364578X1 FLAT WASHE
P 71401429 BEARING HO

P 2551250W1 BEARING HO
P ACP0039350 COMPOUND-A
P 70932845 RIVET

P 71428769 PAN SEAL

P 70937253 POP RIVET-

P 79016936 OIL/PANTHE

P 375028X1 COLLAR-1"

P Y705582 FLAT WASHE

P 71408494 CORNER SEA
P 71408493 CORNER BRK
P 71408477 SEAL

P 71409932 PANEL-CLEA
P 71408492 CORNER BRK
P ACP0038740 COMPOUND-T
P 70931317 CARRIAGE B

P AG554278 CABLE TIE-

P 522762D1 CARRIAGE B
P 704247 LOCKNUT-3/

P *DISCOUNT 10%

P 1JY86 FLWASH 7/8

P 22UHB84 LKW 5/8

P 22TCO06 BOLT 3/8

P 1JY31 WASH 5/16

P 3HDX4 FLNUT 3/8

P 23KZ61 BOLT 3/8

P 1JY74 FLW 3/8

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

Gopyight (8 2014 HBE Evsang
page 12 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

¥oar Maka/Madel Vehicle igentifleation
CHA 670A HP36288
Stock Mo PO Licenge Tag 1cuunmm| Telephone
22979
[Cond] OpCode 7] Description T owamiy | List | Mat | Total ]

P 22UH80 LKW 3/8
N P 23KZ58 BOLT 3/8
P 2CA86 BOLT 5/16
P 1JY72 FLWSH 5/16
P 3HEES8 NUT 516
P 2DA91 LKW 5/16
P 3HDX3 FLNUT 5/16
P 2DA89 LKWASH 1/4
P 4FCA9 HEXNUT 1/4
P 23KZ56 BOLT 3/8
P HAIRPIN HAIR PIN
P MSCREW FASTENER R ———
Subtotal charges this section
039 REPLACE FEEDERHOUSE BELT ON LE
D REPLACE FEEDERHOUSE BELT ON LEFT SIDE

FREMOVED OLD BELT AND INSTALLED NEW BELT. TIGHTENED UP TO SPEC.

L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71427255 V-BELT-496
P *DISCOUNT 10%
Subtotal charges this section
040 WEAR PLATE UNDER FRONT BEATER
D WEAR PLATE UNDER THE FRONT BEATER WORN OUT

> F REMOVED THE BOLTS AND PULLED OLD PIECE OUT AND INSTALLED NEW
PIECE WHILE FEEDER HOUSE WAS OFF
L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71411435 CHANNEL
P AG555843 HEX HEAD B
P Y704742 FLANGE LOC
P 364246X1 CARRIAGE B
P AG520885 HEX FLANGE
P SN3984 HEX HEAD B
P *DISCOUNT 10%
SUDIOTAI CNarges s Secuun
041 REPLACE CHOPPER DISCHARGE VANE
D REPLACE ALL CHOPPER DISCHARGE VANES.

F ASSEMBLED CHOPPER VANES AND INSTALLED ON NEW CHOPPER

L L LABOR
LABOR
P 71393439 DEFLECTOR
iy Pl £a MRS L Emplsie s e el YRR

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE page 13 of 14



RO: 12721P
Invoice: Preview
COD Date: 06/09/2016

¥oeaar

MakeMadel

Vehicle sentificalian

CHA 670A

HP36288

Stock Na

PO

License

Tag  |Customer] Telephane

22979

[cond]

| B3] Description

| ouantiy

Ligd

| Net | Tedal |

D42

P 7700461 CARRIAGE B

P 700709602 FLAT WASHE
P 42906PF LOCK WASHE
P 355565X1 HEX NUT-5/

P 71389473 PLATE

P 71411971 EXTENSION,
P 71411970 EXTENSION,
P 7703499 HEX HEAD B

P 703579 HEX HEAD B

P 42906PF LOCK WASHE
P 71389451 PIANO HING
P 40501PF HEX CAP SC

P 42905PF LOCKWASHER
P 704007 HEX NUT-1/

P 71378250 TAILPLATE

P 71389474 SHAFT

P 71386195 SPROCKET-1
P 70922080 ROLL PIN-5

P *"DISCOUNT 10%

HAULING

0 TKC CUSTOMER HAULING

4f7116. TRK. #8 PER STEVE HARREL

M SHOP SUPPLIES

Subtotal charges this section

46.00
HAULED COMBINE FROM CUSTOMER LOCATION NEAR WICHITA, KS TO LDI-HUTCHINSON.

5.00

Subtotal charges this section

VISIT US ONLINE AT WWW.LANGDIESELINC.COM

Racaived By

| HEREBEY AUTHORIZE THE REPAIR WORK TO BE DONE AS DESCRIBED OM MACHINES) NAMED HEREQON, ALL
REPAIE. FARTS ARE TO BE BILLED AT YOUR REGULAR PRICES. 1 AGREE TO PAY CASH FOR SUCH REPAIRS
AND LABOR ON DELIVERY OF MACHIME(S) OR ON TERMS SATISFACTORY TO YOU, AND UNTIL PAID IN FULL,
ANY UNFPAID BALANCE SHALL CONSTITUTE A LIEN ON THIS MACHINERY, | FURTHER AGREE TO PAY ALL COURT
COST, ATTORNEY"S FEES AND EXTENSES 0N ANY UNPAID BALANCE COLLECTED THOUGH AN ATTORNEY, AMND
AGREE THAT YOU WILL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO SAID MACHINERY FROM FIRE,
THEFT OR OTHER CAUSES BEYOND YOUR CONTROL

TOTALS |

LABOR

PARTS

SUBLET

MG

OTHER

SUBTOTAL

TAE

TOTAL 38242.43

[ ———

CUSTOMER PRE-INVOICE

Ehprgright [£] 214 HB3 Syvirni

245 rarac (-3%)

ge 14 of 14
{;‘}’J?Eﬂff



